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Public Service Commission of 
Inte:e:::change Telecom~unicat ions 
Ce~tlflcate No. 4463 lssued to 
North American Communications 
Control, Inc. for violation of 
Rul~ 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In 	re: Cancellation by Florida 
Public Service Commission of 
Interexchange Telecommunications 
Certificate No. 2483 issued to 
QCC, Inc. for violation of Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C . , Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

____Ln re: Cancellation by Florida 
----~ublic Service Commission of IXC 
---eertificat~ NO: 5653 issued to 
----NDW Communlcatlons, Inc. for 

violation of Rule 25-6.0161, 
V.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Cancellation by Florida 
Public Service Commission of 
Interexchange Telecommunications 
Certificate No. 5739 issued to U 

NORTH AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS 
CONTROL, INC. 
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\Q BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ~4 n 

J ' In re: Cancellation by Florida 
Public Service Commission of 
Interexchange Telecommunications 
Certificate No. 4463 issued to 
North American Communications 
Control, Inc. for violation of 
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Cancellation by Florida 
Public Service Commission of 
Interexchange Telecommunications 
Certificate No. 2483 issued to 
QCC, Inc. for violation of Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Cancellation by Florida 
Public Service Commission of IXC 
Certificate No. 5653 issued to 
NOW Communications, Inc. for 
violation of Rule 25-6.0161, 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Cancellation by Florida 
Public Service Commission of 
Interexchange Telecommunications 
Certificate No. 5739 issued to U 
S P & C Corporation for violatior 
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 
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